UDS1100 Device Server
Network virtually any device in minutes
Access, monitor and control equipment over Ethernet
Replace dedicated PCs and/or modem lines with fast and
reliable Ethernet networking
Configure quickly and easily via HTTP, DHCP, Telnet, serial or
Lantronix DeviceInstaller™ utility
Supports RS232, RS422 and RS485 communications

Power Input: Up to non-repeated 600 W 10/100 usec pulse protection against transient over voltages
Ethernet Port: 1500 VAC isolation shielded with shield connected to chassis ground for signal integrity and ESD protection
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UD1100001-01 UDS1100 device server, US domestic power
120 VAC power supply
UD1100002-01 UDS1100 device server, 100-240 VAC International
power supply with regional adapters
UD11000P0-01 UDS1100-PoE device server
UD110000B-01 UDS1100 device server board only
Accessories
500-163 DB25M to DB9F serial cable
ACDIN1001-01 Optional DIN-rail mount
500-171-R DB25M to RS485 and power input screw